PR 6130/08, PR 6130/60N, 60S, 64S, 68S
PR 6135(A), 6136(A)
Cable junction boxes
Extension cable
• Complete connection between load cells
and weighing controller
• Cable junction boxes:
heavy duty housing made from

• 1 instruction manual
• 1 drilling template
Order information
Type Description Packing Weight net/gross Order number
PR6130/60N Cable junction box    260 x 180 x 70mm 1.6/1.7kg 9405 361 30604
PR6130/60S Stainless steel cable junction box   260 x 180 x 70mm 1.6/1.7kg 9405 361 30602
PR6130/68S Stainless steel cable junction box     260 x 180 x 70mm 1.6/1.7kg 9405 361 30682
PR6130/64S Stainless steel cable junction box 195 x 160 x 58mm 1.6/1.7kg 9405 361 30642
Dimensions of the cable junction box PR 6130/60N, PR 6130/60S, PR 6130/68S
Dimensions in mm
Pressure equalisation valve
M12 Gore
Pressure equalization Cable glands
Ground bolt
M4 x 10
5 x EEx i cable glands PA blue
1 x VG M20, 4 x VG M16
Please pay
attention that the
max. height is
min. 58,3mm
Sartorius Hamburg GmbH
Meiendorfer Straße 205
22145 Hamburg, Germany
Tel. +49.40.67960.303
Fax +49.40.67960.383
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Printed in Germany.
n/sart • C
9498 761 30081
Version 09.2004
Extension cable PR 6135, PR 6136, PR 6135A, PR 6136A
Order information
Type Description Packing Weight gross Order number
PR6135/01 Extension cable grey min. 51m ring 9405 361 35012
PR6135/11 Extension cable grey 10m ring 1.8kg 9405 361 35112
PR6135/21 Extension cable grey 20m ring 3.8kg 9405 361 35212
PR6135/31 Extension cable grey 30m ring 5.2kg 9405 361 35312
PR6135/51 Extension cable grey 50m ring 8.2kg 9405 361 35512
PR6135/12 Extension cable grey 100m ring 13kg 9405 361 35122
PR6135/32 Extension cable grey 300m ring 42kg 9405 361 35322
PR6135/01A Extension cable grey min. 1m ring 9405 361 35019
PR6135/22A Extension cable grey 200m ring 43kg 9405 361 35229
PR6135/01 Extension cable blue min. 1m ring 9405 361 36011
PR6135/51 Extension cable blue 50m ring 8.6kg 9405 361 36511
PR6135/12 Extension cable blue 100m ring 18kg 9405 361 36121
PR6135/32 Extension cable blue 300m ring 55kg 9405 361 36321
PR6136/01A Extension cable blue min. 1m ring 9405 361 36019
PR6136/22A Extension cable blue 200m ring 43kg 9405 361 36229
Technical data
Cable diameter
PR 6135: 9mm, PR 6136: 11mm
PR 6135(A), PR 6136(A): 13mm